ASHRAE lowa February Chapter Meeting

February 22, 2024

Tour Location: Wells Fargo Arena Tour

# Dw:m NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
22 Robert Morris Rmorris@airconmechanical.com S ~—T —__ W - X

23 Alex Noble aznoble2@msn.com L\&m\vv \w\(ﬁ(m\ \.,( e | X

24 Ethan Proctor eproctor@dptgroup.com \ X

25| e={auame— —idam-Puis@isGinecom— — 1 | X |

26 Yugi Ravichandran |yravichandran@kclengineering.com e X

27 Matt Roth matt.roth@waldinger.com X

28 Reid Ryan rryan@mechsales.com il X

29 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com ald X

30 R — Seymour —X—

31 Matthew Sweeney X

32 Nick Terhall nick.terhall@optimized-systems.com \(;\AJ\\F\,\ ,\\&\m v \ X _V
33 Zack Valigosky zack.valigosky@ISGinc.com X

34 Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com X X

35 Cameron Waldrep cameron.waldrep@waldinger.com 7 N,e./ﬂ v rww L o X X‘
36 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com (o ,mf&‘ 2 & X

37| - _| L, 4 X

38 John Meredith k69gto@gmail.com X

Topic: Tour of Wells Fargo Arena
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# _umm NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
1 Ryan Ahrens Ryan.Ahrens@Waldinger.com X

2 Tjaden Ahrens tahrens@alvine.com X

3 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com 7 /\ X

4 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com ) | X

5 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com v /] X

6 Christian Davis christian.davis@trane.com X

7 Wesley Derrick wesleyuderrick@gmail.com X

8 Harry Doyle hdoyle@modus-eng.com X

9 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com X

10 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com >Q&0§l L _\ X

11 Evan Hammer Evan.J.Hammer@imegcorp.com ,.m.\m\g.s ﬁ.@bx& N X

12 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com X

13 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu /\ /\ X /\
14 Hunter Jesse hunter.jesse@systemworksllc.com X

15 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com X

16 Curt Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com .\TR!l(\\\wA, T
17 Emmett Konrad ekonrad@bbsae.com X

18 Alan Langley alangley@cannondesign.com X

19 Clint Leonard clint.r.leonard@jci.com X

20 Margaret Mathison 3mathison@gmail.com X

21 Corey Metzger corey.metzger@resourcece.com X

Topic: Tour of Wells Fargo Arena
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# UM_m NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
39 corey et ————coray et 2 B eSO UECeTETOT X
40 Heidi Meyer hmeyer@modus-eng.com X
41 Rebert—————{Morris—=——| X
42 Tyler Naberhaus tylern@mtiowa.com X
43 Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com e \Tm\ ﬁ\\ = | X
44 Mike Petersen mpetersen@shive-hattery.com X
45 Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com X
46 Christine Reinders creinder@iastate.edu o X
47 Vince Sanders vince:sanders@harthammer.com 4 v X
48 Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com = |~ X
49 Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com X
S0 Mike Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com X
o1 Tanner Speed tanner.speed@waldinger.com X
52 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com X
mm Matthew Sweeney Matthew.sweeney@moderncompaniesinc.com X
54 Nick Terhall nick.terhall@optimized-systems.com X
55 Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com X
56 Cameron Waldrep cameron.waldrep@waldinger.com X
= ( Y PP
57 Daniel daniel.v.zaug@jci.com [ G~ Wl\ - A e \ v X
E Tep fopdtr edpfoup. Com &\\\NCN \r\mﬁh\\\ v V] K
. < v T L
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